
 

 

GUERRERO 
ESTADO 01/01/2020-

31/03/2020 
01/04/2020-30/06/2020 01/07/2020-

31/09/2020 
01/10/20

20-
31/12/20

20 

 
 

GUERRERO 

 

 
RECORRIDO POR LAS 
RESIDENCIAS FORANEAS 
Y DIFERENTES AREAS DE 
TRABAJO POR 
PROBLEMA DE LA 
PANDEMIA, GEL 
ANTIBACTERIAL, 
SANITIZADOR, 
CUBREBOCAS., DENTRO 
DE LAS JORNADAS 
MEDICAS, REFRIGERIOS. 

 

 

  

 


